
 
Layne Park Revitalization Project 

Walkthrough Attendees 

On October 7, 2020 at 11:00 A.M. the City of San Fernando held a mandatory virtual 
walkthrough meeting for the Design of the Layne Park Revitalization Project. The list below 
reflects the firms or individuals who participated.  
 

1. Anna Moyers 
Marketing/Proposal Manager 
1 Peters Canyon Rd., Ste. 130 ▲ Irvine, CA 92606 
949.387.8500 ext. 120 ▲ 949.387.0800 fax 
 
 

2. Stephanie Burdo | Marketing Content / Proposal Manager 
WLC Architects, Inc. | 8163 Rochester Avenue, Suite 100 | Rancho Cucamonga, CA 91730-0729 
626.226.7742  | sburdo@wlcarchitects.com |  www.wlcarchitects.com 
 

 
3. Heath Habig, PLA 5028 | Associate, Land Development        

David Evans and Associates, Inc. 
17782 17th Street, Suite 200 | Tustin, CA 92780 |www.deainc.com 
949.306.1416 | cisco: 34536  | hdh@deainc.com 
 

 
4. Andrew Baughman 

Content Specialist 
1-800-364-2059 8070 

    866-570-8187 
 Andrew.Baughman@constructconnect.com 
 
 

5. Davis Vasquez 
Mobilemini 

 (805) 259-3014 
 dvasquez@mobilemini.com 
 
 

6. Anne Machado 
Marketing Coordinator 

  31591 Camino Capistrano 
San Juan Capistrano, CA 92675 
(949) 493-2600 

 
 

7. Chris Giannini, RLA #4287 
Associate / Verde Design, Inc. 
Santa Clara  Folsom  Riverside  Santa Rosa 
3685 Main Street, Suite 350 Riverside CA. 92501 
951.221.3142 p. / 909.208.9785 c. 
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8. Alicia Taylor, | Marketing Director 
Las Vegas Studio 
t: 714-754-9690  |  m: 702-772-3277 
ataylor@nuvis.net  |  www.nuvis.net 
DBE . SBE    |  CA 1891 .  NV 396 

 
 
9. Evan Mather 

617 West Seventh Street, Suite 304 
Los Angeles, California 90017 | USA 
office: 213-694-3800 extension: 2525 cell: 310-570-3804 
emather@migcom.com 
www.migcom.com 
 

 
10. Silvana Puchoc 

Marketing Coordinator 
21660 Copley Dr., Ste. 270 
Diamond Bar, CA 91765 
Tel: (909)396-6850 x115 
Fax: (909)396-8150 
Email: spuchoc@linconsulting.com 
 
 

11. Joseph Porretta       
Business Manager 
Phone: (661) 257-7566 
joseph.porretta@radfall.com | radfall.com 
 
 

12. Jeff W. Kim, PLA, ASLA  
Principal 
LANDSCAPE ARCHITECTS      CORNERSTONE STUDIOS, INC. 
951 E Santa Ana Blvd. | Santa Ana, CA 92701 
M: 714.973.2200 | F: 714.973.0203 | D: 714.973.0368 
www.csstudios.com  

 
 

13. Chuck Downs  
Senior Landscape Designer 
M. 502.460.0826 
3000 W 6th Street, Suite 316 
Los Angeles, CA 90020 
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14. John Hidalgo 
Willdan Landscape Architecture Services 
13191 Crossroads Parkway North, Suite 405 
City of Industry, CA 91746 
562-900-7151 cell no. 

 
 

15. Steven Chavez, PLA, CLARB 
Founding Principal 
SCA-LARC 
Phone (818) 679-9742 
stevenc@sca-larc.com 
https://sca-larc.com 

 
 

16.  
 
 
 
 
 
 

17. swa 
811 W. 7th St. 
8th Floor 
Los Angeles, California 90017 
+1.301-814-0927 mobile 
+1.213-787-2589 direct 
+1.213.236.9090 office 
www.swagroup.com 

  
 

18. Bron K. Ruf , President 
LRM Associates, INC. 
3458 Ocean View 
Ca. 91208 
818 248 5200 
Lic#4016 

 
 

19. Christopher Curry chris@glasirdesign.com 
 
 

20. tom.carcelli@cox.net 
CivTech 
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